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ACCOUNTABLE CARE COLLABORATIVE (ACC) PHASE III 

 
REGIONAL ACCOUNTABLE ENTITY (RAE) PROVIDER CONTACT INFORMATION: PRIMARY RAE CONTACT/POINT 
OF ESCALATION 

RAE 1 - Rocky Mountain 
Health  Plans (RMHP) 

RAEsupport@uhc.com   Meg Taylor  
meg-taylor@uhc.com  

RAE 2 - Northeast Health Partners 

(NHP) 

 NHPproviders@nhpllc.org Kari Snelson  

kari@nhpllc.org  

RAE 3 - Colorado 
Community Health Alliance 
(CCHA) 

Monica Pacheco  
monica.pacheco@anthem.com  
 

Melina Reyther  
melina.reyther@anthem.com  

RAE 4 - Colorado Access 
(COA) 

Provider Network Services 

ProviderNetworkServices@coaccess.com  

Amy Donahue  

amy.donahue@coaccess.com 
 
Michelle Tomsche 

michelle.tomsche@coaccess.com 
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